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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 CHAMBONNIER Jacques S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE 100 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 59,0 94,0
LYONNAIS 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 0 0 35,0

2 KINDER Dominique S.T. SELESTAT 10,0 10,0 100 100 90 90 58,0 93,0
ALSACE 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 0 0 35,0

3 HUCHELMANN Guy ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 10,0 10,0 100 90 90 90 57,0 93,0
ALSACE 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 0 0 36,0

4 CARTIERRE Marc FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 57,0 91,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 0 0 34,0

5 COLLAY Jacky C.T. CASTELPONTIN 100 100 90 90 90 90 56,0 90,0
AUVERGNE 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 0 0 34,0

6 HANEN Régis E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 10,0 100 100 90 90 90 57,0 89,0
LORRAINE 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 0 0 32,0

7 PASTOR Kurt-Werner TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10,0 100 90 90 90 90 56,0 89,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 9,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 0 0 33,0

8 RAVAUD Philippe T.S. SANCOINNAIS 10,0 10,0 100 90 90 90 57,0 88,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 0 0 31,0

9 CARON Dominique GIRONDINS TIR 10,0 100 90 90 90 90 56,0 88,0
AQUITAINE 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 0 0 32,0

10 GAUDILLAT Denis C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 56,0 87,0
BOURGOGNE 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 0 0 31,0

11 HOSSANN Frédéric S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 57,0 86,0
CHAMPAGNE 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 0 0 29,0

12 BEGUIN Gérard S.T. LAFRONTIERE 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 55,0 86,0
LORRAINE 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 0 0 31,0

13 ETRILLARD Frédéric NOYON P.M. TIR 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 54,0 86,0
PICARDIE 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 0 0 32,0

14 RISCH Noél S.T. SELESTAT 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 57,0 85,0
ALSACE 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 0 0 28,0

15 DACHER Jean-Claude S.T.A. CUSSET 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 55,0 85,0
AUVERGNE 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 0 0 30,0

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place
15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
AUGAIS Alain

THOMES Roland
BARBAULT Frédéric
LANDRIE Nicolas
D'HERVE Emilien
MEYER Jonathan
UGOLINI Jean-Louis
BAILLY Bernard
ALLOUAT Jéréme
D'HERVE Thierry
ROUSSEL Jean-Jacques
BIDET Jean-Marc
REY Vincent
DEPETRIS André

GOMES José-Pedro

protections auditives sur-mesure

Association / Ligue

ASJ.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ANNONAY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
7,0

9,0
9,0
8,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

Séries
9,0 9,0
7,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 8,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 8,0
10,0 8,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 9,0
7,0 7,0
9,0 9,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 9,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 9,0
8,0 6,0
9,0 9,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 9,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 8,0
7,0 7,0
9,0 8,0
7,0 6,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

55,0
30,0

54,0
31,0

53,0
32,0

53,0
31,0

53,0
31,0

52,0
32,0

54,0
29,0

54,0
28,0

54,0
28,0

53,0
29,0

52,0
30,0

53,0
28,0

53,0
27,0

51,0
29,0

52,0
27,0

Total
85,0

85,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

83,0

82,0

82,0

82,0

82,0

81,0

80,0

80,0

79,0
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31 GIUSTI Gilbert

32 BONNAL André

33 VALVASON Michel

34 BARTOLISI Gennaro
35 MERAT Bernard

36 BENITAH Arthur

37 KEUSCH Jean-Claude
38 LAMBEL Frédéric

39 BRUYERE Hugues
40 COUTURIER André
41 LEGENER Jean

42 SISSLER-VIEILLEFON Marcel
43 MAGNANI Serge

44 DIOT Dominique

45 MAYNARD Robert

protections auditives sur-mesure

Association / Ligue

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LE BLASON
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LAON
PICARDIE

S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON
CHAMPAGNE

AMICALE SOR RUMILLY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

10,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
7,0
10,0
6,0

9,0
7,0

10,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
6,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

8,0
5,0

Séries
8,0 8,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 9,0
6,0 6,0
9,0 8,0
6,0 6,0
9,0 8,0
7,0 5,0
9,0 8,0
6,0 5,0
9,0 8,0
6,0 6,0
9,0 8,0
6,0 5,0
8,0 8,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 8,0
6,0 6,0
8,0 8,0
7,0 7,0
9,0 8,0
7,0 0
8,0 7,0
7,0 6,0
9,0 7,0
6,0 6,0
7,0 7,0
6,0 5,0
8,0 8,0
5,0 5,0

Total
8,0 8,0 51,0 79,0
0 0 28,0
80 70 53,0 78,0
0 0 25,0
8,0 8,0 52,0 78,0
0 0 26,0
7,0 7,0 51,0 77,0
0 0 26,0
8,0 8,0 52,0 77,0
0 0 25,0
8,0 8,0 51,0 77,0
0 0 26,0
8,0 8,0 51,0 76,0
0 0 25,0
80 80 49,0 76,0
0 0 27,0
7,0 7,0 49,0 74,0
0 0 25,0
7,0 7,0 46,0 74,0
0 0 28,0
80 80 51,0 73,0
0 0 22,0
7,0 7,0 46,0 73,0
0 0 27,0
7,0 6,0 47,0 71,0
0 0 24,0
7,0 6,0 45,0 68,0
0 0 23,0
7,0 6,0 46,0 67,0
0 0 21,0
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46 MURANO Pascal STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES 9,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 45,0 66,0
BOURGOGNE 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 21,0
DEU PETER Andréas S.T. WISSEMBOURG 80 80 70 60 60 60 41,0 62,0
ALSACE 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 0 0 21,0
47 BESLIER Daniel S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 80 80 70 60 50 50 39,0 56,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 0 0 17,0
48 MILLE Eric L'IMPACT RETHEL 8,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 35,0 50,0
CHAMPAGNE 5,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 0 0 15,0

protections auditives sur-mesure
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